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Level-Up Stats Chart
Level Max HP Max MP Might Speed Total EXP. Next Level Spell Learned

Level 1 15 0 6 6 0 7 -

Level 2 21 0 7 7 7 21 -

Level 3 23 0 10 8 28 36 -

Level 4 29 8 11 10 64 56 Cure

Level 5 33 16 13 12 120 64 -

Level 6 36 24 17 13 184 68 -

Level 7 38 29 19 18 252 82 Bolt

Level 8 43 34 22 21 334 96 -

Level 9 47 40 30 22 430 116 Weaken

Level 10 50 45 32 30 546 133 -

Level Max HP Max MP Might Speed Total EXP. Next Level Spell Learned

Level 11 54 50 39 34 679 168 Fire

Level 12 58 55 46 39 847 197 -

Level 13 65 58 49 46 1,044 256 Seal

Level 14 72 61 57 52 1,300 298 -

Level 15 79 65 64 60 1,598 383 Purify

Level 16 84 68 67 66 1,981 447 -

Level 17 92 72 68 73 2,428 575 -

Level 18 105 76 79 78 3,003 607 Skunker

Level 19 119 79 81 80 3,610 673 -

Level 20 126 83 85 82 4,283 733 -

Level Max HP Max MP Might Speed Total EXP. Next Level Spell Learned

Level 21 136 87 88 84 5,016 863 Ice

Level 22 144 90 90 86 5,879 931 -

Level 23 150 93 92 87 6,810 1,067 -

Level 24 155 97 95 91 7,877 1,158 Warp

Level 25 158 103 104 93 9,035 1,340 -

Level 26 164 106 108 97 10,375 1,450 -

Level 27 172 109 115 99 11,825 1,633 -

Level 28 177 112 120 106 13,458 1,852 -

Level 29 182 116 124 111 15,310 2,092 -

Level 30 190 119 129 120 17,402 2,266 -

Level Max HP Max MP Might Speed Total EXP. Next Level Spell Learned

Level 31 195 123 134 128 19,668 2,614 -

Level 32 199 127 139 135 22,282 2,680 -



Level 33 204 131 144 144 24,962 2,810 -

Level 34 208 135 149 152 27,772 2,949 -

Level 35 213 145 154 159 30,721 3,227 -

Level 36 217 156 160 166 33,948 3,351 -

Level 37 222 165 165 171 37,299 3,598 -

Level 38 228 174 170 175 40,897 3,500 -

Level 39 233 184 175 178 44,397 3,500 -

Level 40 237 193 180 182 47,897 3,500 -

Level Max HP Max MP Might Speed Total EXP. Next Level Spell Learned

Level 41 241 203 184 187 51,397 3,500 -

Level 42 245 214 191 191 54,897 3,500 -

Level 43 249 226 195 194 58,397 3,500 -

Level 44 252 239 201 199 61,897 3,638 -

Level 45 255 255 205 205 65,535 - -

Credits
In no particular order...

KeyBlade999:
For a lot of help in organizing and formatting my guides, thus providing a nice general template for me to use.
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Legal & Contact
This FAQ may not be reproduced under any circumstances except for personal, private use. It may not be placed on any web site or otherwise distributed publicly
without advance written permission. Use of this guide on any other web site or as a part of any public display is strictly prohibited, and a violation of copyright.

All trademarks and copyrights contained in this document are owned by their respective trademark and copyright holders.

This guide is ｩ 2017 Eevee-Trainer.

Contact Info:

Email: eeveetrainer.faqs@gmail.com
Private Message: Eevee-Trainer (at GameFAQs)
Discord: Eevee_Trainer#1490

Allowed sites for my FAQs

GameFAQs (www.gamefaqs.com)

Neoseeker (www.neoseeker.com)

If you would like to host my FAQs, I would request that you please contact me as prescribed above before doing so. Unless stated otherwise, you are not allowed to
host any of my work. Thanks for your consideration, it means a lot. ^_^
And with that all said, this guide finally comes to a close. Hope you've enjoyed and found it useful. :)

This document is copyright Eevee-Trainer and hosted by VGM with permission.


